Q-THERMAZONE-Submittal_0924-1 09-24 QMarkMEP.com
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z

Approximate Wattage:
See chart
How to Order
Example:
 4 PHASE 4800 U 480 SS G
Optional Grid:
G = Stainless Steel Grid
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z
O
N
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
Approvals:
Models & Specifications:
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
QR-STS-U12-0871B 1X 871 1 120 7.3
QR-STS-U12-1081B 1X 1081 1 120 9.0
QR-STS-U12-1111B 1X 1111 1 120 9.3
QR-STS-U12-1681B 1X 1681 1 120 14.0
QR-STS-U12-1436V 1X 1077/1436 1
208 5.2
240 6.0
QR-STS-U24-1015V 2X 762/1015 1
208 3.7
240 4.2
QR-STS-U24-1316B 2X 1316 1 120 11.0
QR-STS-U24-1297V 2X 974/1297 1
208 4.7
240 5.4
QR-STS-U24-1659B 2X 1659 1 120 13.8
QR-STS-U24-1701V 2X 1276/1701 1
208 6.1
240 7.1
QR-STS-U24-2192B 2X 2192 1 120 18.3
QR-STS-U24-2001V 2X 1501/2001 1
208 7.2
240 8.3
QR-STS-U24-1982N 2X 1982 1 277 7.2
QR-STS-U24-2060I 2X 2060 1 347 6.0
QR-STS-U24-2222B 2X 2222 1 120 18.5
QR-STS-U24-2428V 2X 1821/2428 1
208 8.8
240 10.1
QR-STS-U24-2388N 2X 2388 1 277 8.6
QR-STS-U24-2488I 2X 2488 1 347 7.2
QR-STS-U24-3363B 2X 3363 1 120 28.0
QR-STS-U24-3239V 2X 2429/3239 1
208 11.7
240 13.5
QR-STS-U24-3008N 2X 3008 1 277 10.9
QR-STS-U24-3176I 2X 3176 1 347 9.2
QR-STS-U24-1992P 2X 1496/1992 3
208 4.2
240 4.8
QR-STS-U24-2442P 2X 1834/2442 3
208 5.1
240 5.9
QR-STS-U24-3021P 2X 2284/3041 3
208 6.4
240 5.9
QR-STS-U48-2030V 4X 1523/2030 1
208 7.3
240 8.5
QR-STS-U48-2014I 4X 2014 1 347 5.8
QR-STS-U48-2030T 4X 2030 1 480 4.2
QR-STS-U48-2594V 4X 1946/2594 1
208 9.4
240 10.8
QR-STS-U48-2502I 4X 2502 1 347 7.2
QR-STS-U48-2594T 4X 2594 1 480 5.4
QR-STS-U48-3402V 4X 2552/3402 1
208 12.3
240 14.2
QR-STS-U48-3206I 4X 3206 1 347 9.2
QR-STS-U48-3402T 4X 3402 1 480 7.1
QR-STS-U48-4002V 4X 3002/4002 1
208 14.5
240 16.7
QR-STS-U48-3964N 4X 3964 1 277 14.3
QR-STS-U48-4120I 4X 4120 1 347 11.9
QR-STS-U48-4002T 4X 4002 1 480 8.3
QR-STS-U48-4042Y 4X 4042 1 600V 6.7
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z
O
N
E
 S
E
R
IE
S
Approvals:
Models & Specifications (continued):
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
QR-STS-U48-4856V 4X 3642/4856 1
17.5 17.5
240V 20.2
QR-STS-U48-4776N 4X 4776 1 277V 17.2
QR-STS-U48-4976I 4X 4976 1 347 14.4
QR-STS-U48-4856T 4X 4856 1 480 10.1
QR-STS-U48-4878Y 4X 4878 1 600 8.1
QR-STS-U48-6478V 4X 4859/6478 1
208 23.4
240 27.0
QR-STS-U48-6056N 4X 6056 1 277 21.7
QR-STS-U48-6352I 4X 6352 1 347 18.3
QR-STS-U48-6478T 4X 6478 1 480 13.5
QR-STS-U48-6118Y 4X 6118 1 600 10.2
QR-STS-U48-3971P 4X 2983/3971 3
208 8.3
240 9.6
QR-STS-U48-3928U 4X 3928 3 480 4.7
QR-STS-U48-3963Z 4X 3963 3 600 3.8
QR-STS-U48-4794P 4X 3601/4794 3
208 10.0
240 11.5
QR-STS-U48-4838U 4X 4838 3 480 5.8
QR-STS-U48-4797Z 4X 4797 3 600 4.6
QR-STS-U48-5954P 4X 4472/5954 3
208 12.4
240 14.3
QR-STS-U48-6060U 4X 6060 3 480 7.3
QR-STS-U48-5982Z 4X 5982 3 600 5.8
Optional Accessories:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH
03-104 12" x 24" SS Grid
All 12" x 24" Heaters